Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results

Ouyen (2) 9/08/2008
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 The Untouchables
2 2 John Dismore
3 1 Colin Cox
4 2 W Williams & Son
5 3 Mick Edwards
6 3 John Floros
7 4 T Varelas & Sons
8 4  George Borg
9 5 Cavalieri & Taylor
10 6 El Dabboussi
11 7 G &S Prior
12 5 C&HGrech
13 6 Tony Price
14 7  Mick Hennessy
15 8  Yurek Gzregorzek
16 9 Ronnie Stevenson
17 8 N Gecas
18 10 P & J Colliver
19 9 P &P Pace
20 11 R & D Ciappara
21 10 F Tsiliris
22 12 Mick Doria
23 13 M & E Strzelczyk
24 14 Cavanagh & Anderson
25 15 J &L Share
26 16 Sawyer Bros
27 17 Joe Denaro
28 11 P & | Mountney
29 12 Ang Curcio
30 13 Steve Cini
31 18 Wade Hall
32 19 Ivan Dumic & Daughters
33 20 Y Snopkowski
34 21 Peake & Quagliarella
35 22  Engin Gurkan
36 23 Dennis & Liam Brown
37 14 Sweeney Bros
38 24 John Desira
39 15 A & M Moore
40 25 M Sinopoli
41 26 L &L Taliana
43 28 Ferraro & Kurt
44 29 H &1 Johnson
45 16 Lapworth & Kee
46 30 B JDodds
47 31 JRanno

Printed at 2:23 PM on 9/08/2008

Club

Fawk
P/Vale
Reg
T/Town
P/Vvale
N/Cote
N/Cote
Foot
T/Town
Reg
Reg
B/Med
Fawk
Glen
P/Vvale
Glen
T/Town
Foot
Fawk
P/Vale
N/Cote
Fawk
P/Vvale
B/Med
B/Med
Glenroy
P/Vvale
T/Town
Reg
T/Town
Glen
Foot
Fawk
B/Med
Glen
Foot
T/Town
Glen
Reg
Glen
P/Vvale
B/Med
Fawk
Reg
Glen
Fawk

Section

West
West
East
East
West
East
East
West
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
East
West
West

Pagel

Distance
km

368.406
379.813
380.956
375.620
378.183
383.017
384.929
385.604
378.311
377.615
378.987
372.196
366.107
372.871
374.442
374.166
374.612
376.715
375.425
377.321
382.786
377.192
377.046
370.788
361.163
372.809
376.753
375.311
377.045
378.428
371.636
369.408
366.089
366.642
370.972
380.108
378.067
372.955
381.583
373.508
373.653
372.769
365.081
378.533
373.511
359.209

Flying time
hr:min:sec

3:24:04
3:32:04
3:34:25
3:34:16
3:36:33
3:39:38
3:40:45
3:41:38
3:37:34
3:37:10
3:38:45
3:35:22
3:32:25
3:37:08
3:38:22
3:38:42
3:39:05
3:40:42
3:40:01
3:41:38
3:45:10
3:42:06
3:42:07
3:38:43
3:33:08
3:40:34
3:43:01
3:42:53
3:44:11
3:45:30
3:41:44
3:40:26
3:38:52
3:39:17
3:42:29
3:48:41
3:47:34
3:44:38
3:49:57
3:45:40
3:46:01
3:46:43
3:42:31
3:50:56
3:47:55
3:39:33

Velocity
m/min

1805.32
1791.01
1776.71
1753.04
1746.40
1743.90
1743.73
1739.77
1738.88
1738.82
1732.52
1728.19
1723.53
1717.21
1714.74
1710.92
1709.86
1706.94
1706.34
1702.45
1700.02
1698.30
1697.48
1695.31
1694.54
1690.22
1689.35
1683.89
1681.82
1678.19
1676.06
1675.84
1672.66
1671.99
1667.42
1662.16
1661.35
1660.24
1659.42
1655.08
1653.21
1644.22
1640.69
1639.14
1638.81
1636.12

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
MELT
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VHA
VPU
KYB
VPU
VPU
VPU
NDIC
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

10851
5797
4989
183
7902
2801
2692
11044
2015
1480
4342
12337
9902
7067
2557
6869
8920
6183
2548
984
4776
7771
6638
14613
361
6963
34
310
11230
8747
3642
11643
11331
8350
220
10326
3039
5768
4535
2584
2326
1301
1049
11189
1693
10631
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Pigeon Racer



Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Printed at 2:23 PM

32
17
33
18
19
34
20
35
36
37
38

M Pace

Joe Brereton

Rachid Malas

P & G Antoniou
G.Z.P.Scarlett & Son
M & R Anastasi & Sons
Lou Cardmone
Michael Schembri
Zaff Kurt

John Morel

Michael Scandolera

on 9/08/2008

Club

Fawk
Reg
B/Med
T/Town
Reg
B/Med
T/Town
B/Med
B/Med
Cob
Fawk

Section

West
East
West
East
East
West
East
West
West
West
West

Page2

Distance
km

353.534
379.423
369.337
376.916
379.832
369.664
375.698
355.273
370.769
381.803
341.581

Flying time
hr:min:sec

3:37:24
3:55:08
3:49:19
3:56:33
3:58:32
3:54:40
3:58:59
3:46:18
4:04:12
4:14:36
3:52:07

Velocity
m/min

1626.23
1613.66
1610.61
1593.36
1592.36
1575.27
1572.06
1569.92
1518.32
1499.65
1471.61

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

5420
3922
3390
6785
9222
10773
10485
753
3774
3402
12309
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